
1 鹿  浦  由  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井市協会 3 40.90 14.94 26.46 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.371 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0 -1 0

5 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 -1 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 0 -1 1

15.90 14.94

Composition 3.33 2.653.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.653.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.653.25 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.50

26.46

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 富  樫  奏  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 2 40.57 15.93 24.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2Lo< < 2.40 -0.60 1.80-5 -5 -4 -4 -3 -5 -4

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0 0 0

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0 1 -1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 1.260 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.02 2.68-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0 1 1

16.88 15.93

Composition 3.33 2.452.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.402.25 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.552.75 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

24.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級男子

令和7年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和7年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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3 藤  野  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄ部 1 37.02 11.71 26.31 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.45 0.68-4 -4 -5 -5 -3 -2 -4

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 SSp1 1.30 0.05 1.351 0 1 0 0 0 1

12.83 11.71

Composition 3.33 2.502.75 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.702.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.703.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

26.31

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 成  田  光  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知大学 4 27.23 5.92 21.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -2 -4 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 SSp1 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -3 -3 -4 -2 -5 -3

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 1F+1A<<+SEQ << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.22 0.38-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -1 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7.20 5.92

Composition 3.33 2.152.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.102.00 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.302.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

21.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級男子

令和7年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和7年度　教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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